Pikapeli 2019 12 23 4/5 ensimmainen

Osalllistujien keskiarvo
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Pikapeli 2019 12 23 4/5 toinen

1940

Nimi

Méakinen, llkka
Savolainen, Antti
Loponen, Pekka
Makinen, Ville
Lehtinen, Tero T
Rannari, Osmo
Juvonen, Aleksi
Pasterstein, Dennis
Karisto, Sakari
Rauhamaa Olli-Pekka

Osallistujien keskiarvo
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Nimi

Juvonen, Aleksi
Loponen, Pekka
Savolainen, Antti
Makinen, Ilkka
Pasterstein, Dennis
Réannari, Osmo
Rauhamaa Olli-Pekka
Karisto, Sakari
Makinen, Ville

1952

VE

2246
2086
2213
2103
2043
1846
2008
1866
1603
1502

VE

1988
2212
2113
2248
1855
1839
1492
1610
2106

9 10 UE tot
2248 5,5
2113 5,5
2212 5
2106 4,5
2041 4
1839 3
1988 3
1855 2,5
1610 1,5
1492 0,5
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Cross Table

after round

TPR
2246
2230
2182
2097
2005
1827
1902
1841
1659
1469

Cross Table

after round

UE tot
2059 5,5
2225 5
2115 4
2210 3
1865 3
1807 2
1508 2
1599 2
2083 1,5

TPR

2422
2286
2101
1931
1901
1694
1588
1597
1887

SB
19,75
18
17,5
15
8,5
6,5
55
6,75
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VaKe
2053
1989
1994
1967
1929
1952
1937
1943
1938
1925

VaKe
2021
2008
2008
1932
1901
1934
2021
1877
1974



Pikapeli 2019 12 23 4/5 kolmas Cross Table

Osalllistujien keskiarvo 1924 after round 5

Nr. Nimi VE UE tot TPR SB Pi Pe VaKe
1 Loponen, Pekka 2225 2231 4 2255 10,5 4 5 2011
2 Méakinen, llkka 2210 2207 3,5 2153 6,75 35 5 1901
3 Savolainen, Antti 2115 2123 3,5 2152 725 35 5 1980
4 Juvonen, Aleksi 2059 2056 2,5 2015 6,75 25 5 1985
5 Pasterstein, Dennis 1866 1862 2,5 1840 325 25 5 1840
6 Rannari, Osmo 1807 1798 2 1787 2,5 2 5 1863
7 Rauhamaa Olli-Pekka 1508 1569 2 1746 2 25 5 1985
8 Karisto, Sakari 1599 15450 1036 0 0 5 1901




